
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Stravaganza Internazionale di Danza 
International Extravaganza of Dance 

 
 

Italian American Executives of Transportation Present 

Saturday April 5th 2025 

Fashion Show in support  
of Maryville Academy 

Fashion Show by  
 
 
 

Garden Auction - Themed Dinner 
Open Premium Bar - Dance Party 

Raffles - International Dance Performance 
Benjamin De Los Monteros - Rick “Elvis” Cada   

 
 Ashton Place

341 75th St., Willowbrook, IL

Adults - $90 

Children (5-12) - $35 

Children 0-5 - Free 

Boutique Sales – 4:30 

Open Bar & Appetizers – 5:00 

Dinner and Show – 7:00 

Music and Dancing – 9:00 

For Tickets and SponsorshipsVisit:  
www.iaet-chicago.org/fashion-show-2025  

Silent Auction: www.32auctions.com/iaetfashionshow2025 
 

Program Book Sponsorships
Ballroom - $50 ½ Page 

Full Page Ads 
Salsa - $100 
Polka – $200 

Tarantella - $300 
Can Can - $500 

Benjamin De Los Monteros 
Master of Ceremonies 

Special Performance 

Rick “Elvis” Cada 
Special Performance 

 
 

http://www.iaet-chicago.org/fashion-show-2025
http://www.32auctions.com/iaetfashionshow2025


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Saturday April 5th, 2025 
 

Fashion Show in support of 
Maryville Academy and IAET 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For tickets, and sponsorships visit: www.iaet-chicago.org/fashion-show-2025 

Silent Auction: www.32auctions.com/iaetfashionshow2025 

 

 
 

 

Italian American Executives of Transportation 

Stravaganza Internazionale di Danza 
International Extravaganza of Dance 

 
 

Benjamin De Los Monteros 
Master of Ceremonies 

Special Performance 

Rick “Elvis” Cada 
Special Performance 

 

______ Table(s) of 10 @ $900                              $_________ 
    

______ Ticket(s) @ $90 per person                    $_________ 
   

______ Children 5-12 ticket(s) @ $35                $_________ 
 

______ I wish to Donate Ticket(s) @ $90  
           per person for Recipients            $_________ 
 

I am not able to attend, but I wish to make  
A contribution                $_________ 
 

Payment for Tickets, Ad or Sponsorship         $_________   
    
 

Check for $___________ is enclosed - Check #  _________ 
                 

                   Please make checks payable to:  

           IAET or  
Italian American Executives of Transportation 

 
 

Tickets and Ads can also be purchased on our web site at  

www.iaet-chicago.org/fashion-show-2025 
 

 

Name:  ________________________________________________________ 
 

Org. or Company:___________________________________________ 
 

Address: _____________________________________________________ 
 

City/State/Zip: _____________________________________________ 
 

Phone(s):________________________________________________ 
 

E-mail Address: ____________________________________________ 
 

Cocktails- Open Bar and Appetizers at 5:00 PM - Dinner -7:00 PM 
 

 

Mail to:           or 

IAET                Vito M. D’Ambrosio 
2625 W. Butterfield Rd.                        908 Manchester Ave.   
Suite 138s                         Westchester, IL 60154 
Oak Brook, IL 60523                708-212-1051 

 

 IAET is 501(c)3 – contributions are deductible to the extent of the law 

 

Boutique Sales – 4:30 

Open Bar & Appetizers – 5:00 

Dinner and Show – 7:00 

Music and Dancing – 9:00 

Ballroom - $50 ½ Page 
Full Page Ads 

Salsa          - $100    ___________ 
Polka         – $200   ___________ 
Tarantella -  $300   ___________ 
Can Can     - $500    ___________ 

Fashion Show by 

http://www.iaet-chicago.org/fashion-show-2025
http://www.32auctions.com/iaetfashionshow2025
http://www.iaet-chicago.org/fashion-show

